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Position
Prin Elem
Instr Spec
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Ap Elementary
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department Total Wages
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup

$127,442
$111,978
$106,125
$102,188
$102,029
$100,699
$98,651
$95,568
$95,142
$94,937
$93,545
$91,342
$90,688
$90,210
$86,912
$86,803
$83,508
$83,274
$80,200
$78,583
$77,345
$76,205
$74,100
$70,300
$70,125
$65,935
$59,496
$56,443
$56,145
$53,554
$52,810



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Sr Custodian

Elem Sch Office Mgr.
Custodian

Elem Sch Office Assistant
Intervention Specialist
Speech Lang Path
Intervention Specialist
Food Svc Cook/Mgr.

Bil Sch Comm Coordinator/Comm

Instr Aide

Elem Sch Office Assistant
la/Health Oh

Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Behavior Intervntn Assistant
Instr Aide

Behavior Intervntn Assistant
Health Assistant

Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Youth Specialist

Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Intervention Aide K-8

Intervention Aide K-8

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup

$52,473
$47,657
$45,307
$43,660
$38,929
$35,525
$35,395
$32,283
$27,546
$25,576
$22,511
$21,726
$21,569
$20,947
$20,625
$20,489
$19,862
$19,830
$19,618
$19,352
$19,081
$18,049
$17,703
$17,039
$16,225
$15,358
$15,302
$15,252
$13,963
$13,843
$13,198
$12,987



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Food Svc Worker

Behavior Intervntn Assistant
Behavior Intervntn Assistant
Elem Off Proj Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Noon Duty Assistant
Intervention Aide K-8
Intervention Specialist
Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Instr Aide

Bil Sch Comm Coordinator/Comm

Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup
Northrup

$10,667
$10,276
$10,276
$9,950
$8,998
$8,659
$8,570
$8,448
$8,365
$7,097
$6,882
$6,205
$6,154
$6,080
$5,718
$5,351
$3,380



