	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Prin Elem		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$127,442
2.	Instr Spec		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$111,978
3.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$106,125
4.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$102,188
5.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$102,029
6.	Ap Elementary		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$100,699
7.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$98,651
8.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$95,568
9.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$95,142
10.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$94,937
11.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$93,545
12.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$91,342
13.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$90,688
14.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$90,210
15.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$86,912
16.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$86,803
17.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$83,508
18.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$83,274
19.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$80,200
20.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$78,583
21.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$77,345
22.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$76,205
23.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$74,100
24.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$70,300
25.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$70,125
26.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$65,935
27.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$59,496
28.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$56,443
29.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$56,145
30.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$53,554
31.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$52,810

32.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$52,473
33.	Sr Custodian	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$47,657
34.	Elem Sch Office Mgr.	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$45,307
35.	Custodian	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$43,660
36.	Elem Sch Office Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$38,929
37.	Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$35,525
38.	Speech Lang Path	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$35,395
39.	Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$32,283
40.	Food Svc Cook/Mgr.	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$27,546
41.	Bil Sch Comm Coordinator/Comm	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$25,576
42.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$22,511
43.	Elem Sch Office Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$21,726
44.	la/Health Oh	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$21,569
45.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$20,947
46.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$20,625
47.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$20,489
48.	Behavior Intervntn Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$19,862
49.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$19,830
50.	Behavior Intervntn Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$19,618
51.	Health Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$19,352
52.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$19,081
53.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$18,049
54.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$17,703
55.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$17,039
56.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$16,225
57.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$15,358
58.	Youth Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$15,302
59.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$15,252
60.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$13,963
61.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$13,843
62.	Intervention Aide K-8	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$13,198
63.	Intervention Aide K-8	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$12,987

64.	Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$10,667
65.	Behavior Intervntn Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$10,276
66.	Behavior Intervntn Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$10,276
67.	Elem Off Proj Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$9,950
68.	Noon Duty Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$8,998
69.	Noon Duty Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$8,659
70.	Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$8,570
71.	Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$8,448
72.	Noon Duty Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$8,365
73.	Intervention Aide K-8	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$7,097
74.	Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$6,882
75.	Noon Duty Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$6,205
76.	Noon Duty Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$6,154
77.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$6,080
78.	Bil Sch Comm Coordinator/Comm	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$5,718
79.	Noon Duty Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$5,351
80.	Noon Duty Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Northrup	\$3,380